28 | YW69061500000 butterfly bolt M6x15 2
16 27 [SVM-1600U-B-03 | hopper lid cleaning door 1
26 | YW61101500000 Hexagon socket head cap screw GB/T10.IM10x15 Longzine 6
17 25 | SVM-160U-B-ALL |Hopper lid assembly 1
18 19 2L | SVM-160U-C-ALL |Mixing assembly 1
23 | YW64001000100  [Hex nut GB/T61T M1 Longzine 6
22 | YW66102000100  [Flat washer10x25x1.5 Longzine 18
21 | YW65010000000 |Standard spring washer GB/T93 10 |angzine 12
! 20 | YW60102500000  |Hex nut GB/T5783M10x25 Longzine 6
19 | YW64001600100 Hex nut GB/T6170 M16 SUS 9
3 20 21 22 23 AR 18 [ SVM-160U-ALL-05 [Screw gasket 3
17 | SVM-160U-ALL-02|Screw 1
| 16 | SVM-160U-ALL-01 [Sleeve 1
[Open flaf head self-pl f
1 15 | YW69050400000 [0 ey o SUs 5
> 14 | SVM-160U-D-ALL |Upper cleaning door assembly 1
! T Ref Targe flaf head
| 13 [ YW62051000000 J:‘;ﬁ:;;;ﬂ;rge arhead sarew SUS 2
12 | YE16152600100 Adjustable bolt switch AZISZVRK-1476-1+B3 1
1 | SVM-160U-E-ALL [Control box 1
10 | YW61103400000 Cross socket pan head screw GB/T-823M4x10 [SUS) L
9 | YW02003000400 Adapater spring fastener SAL-6U-A-35 i
8 [ YW69616100000  [Hand twist screw M6x16x16 1
7 [ SVM-160U-ALL-03 [Purging flashboard 1
Tech. req: 6 | SVM-160U-G-ALL [Botfom plafe welding 1
1. Main performance parameters: 5 [ YW04901006000  [90°ail injection nozzle M10 ( fin thread ) 1
a.Max. hourly throughput is 400kg (The testing bulk density is0.65kg/L) i Ly 0% i
b Mixing barrel capacity is 238L, effective capacity is 160L. & | YR20224001500 [Framework oil Seal 22xL0x8 | chenigun | 1
26 21 22 ¢. Machine power: 3 phase,400V Ac, 50Hz. 3 | YW09302001500  |Cone roller bearing HR30203J NSK 1
: ) :s:sﬁee':;ll;tzig?wer is 1.1kW, and reduction gear ratio is 1 7.5; 2 [ SVM-160U-A-ALL Hopper lid assembly 1
i a.Inner door frame of the upper cleaning door assembly (14)should stick EVA;| 1 | YW09001000100 Lifting bolt GB/T825 M10 2
No Code Name Mat. Qty. Remark
Draver Version| 0 Title SVM-160U Drawing No. Scalg 1:23 |Qty. 1
Dosigner Vertical Mizer SVM-160U-ALL _E_ @S Mat. | assembly
Approve
Pm(‘))fread A IN= Surface req.
_ ! SH'~ ESBRABERAERAR
Mark Before Mod. After Mod. Modified by g:f;““‘ Date me (20191128 | g Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. | Mat. No




12 1
13

[#658)

1583.2

N
PN

13 | YM50507500700

Gear box NMRVOS0-FA-T5+TSBODABILMVPTC

Assembly

12 | YW61081600000

Inner hexagon cylinder screw
GB/T70.1 M8x16-12.9-Longzine

1] YW66102500000

Flat washer 10x25x15 Longzine

10 | YW65010000000

Standard spring washer
GB/T93 10 Longzine

YW60102500000

Hexagon balt GB/T5783M10x25 Longzine

88

SVM-160U-C-03

Motor shaft key

YW65012000000

Standard spring washer
GB/T93 13 Longzine

YW61124500000

Inner hexagon cylinder screw
ine

129

SVM-160U-C-04

Connect to base bearing adapter flange

YR20528501500

Framework oil seal 52x85x8

chemigum

YW11020800000

Spherical surface ball bearing with convex round seat

SVM-160U-C-02

Hopper lid adapater flange

=N WwWl sV o 9] o o

SVM-160U-C-01

Mixing shaft assembly

el el el el Bl E N S N B NV I I

=
e

Code

Name

Mat.

Qty.

Remark

Drawer

Version

Title

SVM-160U

Designen

Proofread
by

Mixing assembly

Drawing No.

SVM-160U-C-ALL

Scalg 1:20

Qty.

1

= ©

Mat.

assembly

Mark

Before Mod.

After Mod.

Modified by

Modified Date

Check

by

Date

20191128

SHIN,

ESBRABERAERAR
Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc.

Surface req.

Mat. No.




16
28 | YW69061500000 butterfly bolt M6x15 2
11 27 [ SVM-1600U-B-03 | hopper lid cleaning door 1
18 19 26 | YW61101500000 Hexagon socket head cap screw GB/T70.IM10x15 Longzine 6
25 | SVM-300U-B-ALL [Hopper lid assembly 1
24| SVM-300U-C-ALL |Mixing assembly 1
X 23 | YW64001000100  |Hex nut GB/T61T M10 Longzine 6
‘ 22 | YW66102000100  [Flat washer 10x25x15 Longzine 18
211 YW65010000000 Standard spring washer GB/T93 10[Longzine 12
I 20 | YW60102500000  [Hex nuf GB/T5783M10x25 Longzine 6
3 A 19 [ YW64001600100  |Hexnut GB/T6170 M16 sus | 9
2021 22 23 ' 18 | SVM-160U-ALL-05 [Screw gaskef 3 | borrow
‘ p 17 | SVM-300U-ALL-02[Screw 1
' 16 | SVM-300U-ALL-01[Sleeve 1
‘ Tl 2 15 | YW69050400000 | B Teriesdseiagngrie sus | 5
14 | SVM-300U-D-ALL | Upper cleaning door assembly 1
13 [ Yw62051000000 5:';515"510;1;2:::9& flat head screw sUS 2
12 | YE16152600100 Adjustable balt switch AZSZVRK-1476-1+83 1
1 | SYM-160U-E-ALL [Control box 1 borrow
10 | YW61103400000 Cross socket pan head screw GB/T-823MAx10 [SUS) L
9 YW02003000400 Adapater spring fastener SAL-6U-A-35 i
8 [ YW69616100000  [Hand twist screw M6x16x16 1
7 | SYM-160U-ALL-03 |Purging flashboard 1 borrow
Tech. reg: 6 | SVM-160U-G-ALL |Bottom plate welding 1 borrow
1. Main performance parameters: 5 | YW0L901006000  [|90°cilinjection nozzle M10 (fin thread 1
a.Max. hourly throughput is 800kg (The testing bulk density is0.65kg/L) : -
b.Mixing barrel capacity is 387L, effective capacity is 300L. & | YR20224001500 Framework ol seal 22x40x8 chemigum L
¢.Machine power: 3 phase, 400V Ac, 50Hz. 3 | YW09302001500  |Come roller bearing HR30203J NSK 1
d. Gear b is 1.1kW, and reducti tio is 1: 7.5; -
2'Assee“?;ly:xe;?wer is and reduction gear ratio is 2 | SVM_300U-A_ALL |Hopper [d assembly 1
a.Inner door frame of the upper cleaning door assembly should stick EVA; 1 YW09001000100 Lifting bolt GB/T825 M10 2
No. Code Name Mat. 0ty. Remark
Draver Version 0 Title SVM-=300U Drawing No. Scalg 1:23 |[Qty. 1
Desi Vertical Mixer SVM-300U-ALL assenbl
esigner — ‘E‘ ‘@S Mat. y
Procfead A o |Surface req
y SH'~ ERBRABRERBARAF
Mark Before Mod. After Mod. Modified by | yodified Date ge“ Dite 20191128 | Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. | &




‘.—.

2N 51
768
3 ( )
RN 9 10 11
|~
3 8
o
I— — 2 5 6 1
d [
\ P — - ]
|
NN

g |

fe=)

=
13 | YM50507500700 [Gear box NMRV0OS0-FA-15+TS80D4BTLMVPTC]  assembly | 1
12| YW61081600000 607t ic et 15-tomgtne 1
11 ] YW66102500000 |[Flat washer 10x25x15 Longzine 5

wash
10 | YW65010000000 | gorres it taine 5
9 | YW60102500000 | Hexagon bolt GB/TS783M10x25 Langzine 8.8 L
8 | SYM-160U-C-03 [Motor shaft key 1 borrow
7 YW65012000000 Standard spring washer L
EB/Z‘B 12)!.nngoz|nel Terseren
6 | YW61124500000 G;I%;Inllxb;gl.o:gg\em o 129 A
5 | SVM-160U-C-04 | Connect to base bearing adapter flange 1 borrow
4 | YR20528501500 [ Framework oil seal52x85x8 chemigum 1
Spherical surface ball be
3 | YW11020800000 | i cmesrams et Ucczos 1
2 SVM-160U-C-02 | Hopper lid adapater flange 1 borrow
1 | SVM-300U-C-01 | Mixing shaft assembly 1
No. Code Name Mat. Qty. Remark
Draver Version| 0 Title SVM-300U Title Scalg 120 |Qty. 1
Designer Mlxmg Assembly SVM-300U-C-ALL _E_ @S Mat. assembly
Approve
Proof read P Surface req
SHINI 223
Mark Before Mod. After Mod. Modified by | Modified Date byec Date 20191128 Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. |Mat. No




2496.5

HBHAS |Ver D

L5 | SVM-1000U-19 Mat. discharge port flashboard 1
L4 | SVM-1000U-A-1 Filter screen 1
43 | SVM-1000U-F-03 Ar outlet pipe 1 Opt
L2 | SVM-1000U-F-06 Hopper cover welding 1 Opt
41 | BP8232190014 4 Filter bag 1 Opt
40 | SVM-1000U-F-01 Heat g sleeve T opr
39 | SVM-1000U-F-02 A inlet flange 1 Opt
38 | SVM-1000U-F-05 Hopper welding 1 Opt
37 | SVM-1000U-F-0L4 Dryer fixed frame 2 Opt
35 36 | SVM-1000U-17 Screw 3
35 | SVM-1000U-16 Star screy sleeve 1
1 3L | SVM-1000U- 11 Uppr deanmng dor 1
13 33 | YW69061000100 Butterfly bolt Mol 6
12 32 | SVM-1000U-D-ALL Botfom plate weldng 1
" ] 31 | YW04010100000 0l nozzle MN10x1 1
,/g I L 30 | SVM-1000U-12 Material cleaning flashboard 1
L q - 29 | YW30302006000 Sleeve 3020 (hole dia 60) 1
® s el = 28 | YW30450300000 Wei 0u Te belf yheel SPALS0-3 1
7 ] 27 | SVM-1000U-15 Seat connecting bearing UCFC212 1
6 [ 26 | YM10204000800 Nator 20 LKN-1TEN-AP B3T 3 230/400/ 4601 @ 1
25 | YW30201200000 Taper sleeve 2012-28 1
1 F 24 | YW30112300000 Wer Ou Te belt wheel SPA11B-3 1
@ — 23 | YW90122500300 V-type bielt SPA-2500 3
g ﬁ% 22 | SYM-1000U-0L4 Shield 1
%‘ 1 21 | BW09000630040 Sight lass ron sx ol slectrapated 2
1 / - L | 20 | YRL0001200000 Acrylsix hole SHD-12-A-26 2
19 | SVM-1000U-07 Mat discharge port flashboard 1
g L - - 18 | SVM-160U-E-03 Electrical mount plate 1 | Borrow
'\E - L 17 | SVM-160U-E-02 Control box cover 1| Borrow
Opt. HA-700 16 | SVM-1000U-E-01 Contfral box body 1
15 | YRL40083500000 Star handle B type M8x35 2
14 | SVM-1000U-18 Motor fixed screw 2
13 | SVM-1000U-09 Motor fixed base pin 2
12 | SVM-1000U-08 Motor base plate 1
11 | SVM-1000U-C-ALL Mixing assembly 1
10 | SVM-1000U-01 Sleeve 1
9 | YW64002001100 Cap nut M20 6
8 | SVM-1000U-03 Screw washer 12
2 7 | YW61200200000 Hex nut M20 18
- 6 | SVM-1000U-02 Screw 3
5 | SVM-1000U-05 2"suction pipe 1
4 | YR20680600000 Framework 62x35x8 1
o 3 1 YW09332000000 Tapered roller bearing HR33206) 1
2 | SVM-1000U-B-ALL Hopper cover welding 1
1 | SVM-1000U-A-ALL Hopper body welding 1
No Material number Name Mat Num. |Remarks
Draw Ver o |THle ym_1gggu_aL, |Dravingne. Seale ‘ 135 | Num |
Desi App Assembly drawing SD-120H-A-01 Mat
Check by SHIN ESEHRBRBRNERAT Surface req
Mark| Before Mod.| After Mod [Modifiedby| Date | App Date 20201015 | MR8 Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. The first angle prajection




HBRAS |Ver £

L6 | YW09001600000 Hanging ring screw M1 L | 0pt /Borrow
45 | SVM-2000U-E-03 Hopper cover weldng T opf
L& | SVM-1000U-F-03 Arr outlet ppe 1
L3 | BP823219001L L Filter bag 1 Opt
L2 | SYM-2000U-E-02 Air inlef flange 1 Opt
41 | SVM-2000U-E-01 Heating sleeve 1 Opt
L0 | SVM-2000U-E-04 Hopper welding 1 Opt
39 | SVM-1000U-19 Mat. discharge port flashboard 1 | Borrow
38 | SVM-1000U-A-T1 Filter screen 1
37 | SVM-1000U-16 Slar screw sleeve 1| Borrow
36 | SVM-2000U-13 Upper cleaning door 1
35 | YW69061000100 Butterfly bolt M6x10 6
3L | SVM-2000U-D-ALL Batom plate welding 1
33 | YWO04010100000 Oil nozzle MN10x1 2
32 | SVM-2000U-08 Material cleaning flashboard 1
31 | YW30302200000 Taper sleeve 3020-65 1
30 | YW30450300000 Wei Ou Te belt wheel SPA450-3 1
29 | YR20245800000 Felfed wool 0.01
_ﬁ 28 | YW11021500800 Seat connecting bearing UCFC215 1
® & 27 | YM10205500400 Molor W20 S5K-B25-4P B31 13 B304 00V 6OV 1
26 | YW30163800000 Belt wheel sleeve 1610-38 1
| 25 | YW30112300000 Wei Du Te belt wheel SPA118-3 1
24 | YR00280000600 V-type belt SPA-2800 3
23 | SVM-2000U-04 Shield 1
| J 22 | BW09000630040 gt glass 110n s ol electroplte 2
E 21 | YRL0001200000 Acryl six hole SHD-12-A-26 2
x 20 | SVM-160U-E-03 Electrical mount plate 1 | Borrow
7 ] i 19 | SYM-160U-E-02 Contral box cover 1 | Borrow
1 18 | SVM-1000U-E-01 Control box body 1| Borrow
17 | SYM-1000U-07 Mat. discharge part flashboard 1| Borrow
= — 1 16 | YRL0083500000 Star handle B fype M8x35 1
— - q\i 15 | SYM-1000U-18 Motor fixed screw 2 Borrow
3 Opt. HA-1000 1L | SVM-10000-09 Moor fixed base pin 2 | Borrow
13 | SVM-2000U-08 Motor base plate 1
12 | SVM-2000U-C-ALL Mixing assembly 1
11 | SVM-2000U-01 Sleeve 1
10 | SVM-2000U-02 Screw 1 3
9 | YW64002001100 Cap nut M20 6
8 | SVM-1000U-03 Screy washer 12 | Borrow
T | YW61200200000 Hex. nut M20 12
6 | SVM-2000U-03 Screw 2 3
5 | SVM-1000U-05 2"suttion pipe 1 | Borrow
4 | YR20680600000 Framework 62x35x8 1
3 | YW09332000000 Tapered roller bearing HR33206 1
2 | SVM-2000U-B-ALL Happer cover welding 1
1 | SVM-2000U-A-ALL Hopper body welding 1
No Material number Name Mat Num. Remarks
Draw Ver 0 Title <\/M-2000U Drawing no Scale | 140 | Num ‘ :
Desi App Assembly drawing SVM-2000U-ALL Mat

b P N
Check y SHIN B ERBRBOERAT Surface req
Mark| Before Mod | After Mod/|Medified by| Date | App Date | 20201030 | yaez Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. The first angle projection




39

[ i

32515

HBRAS |Ver £

43 | SVM-1000U-F-03 Air outlet pipe 1| opt/Barrow
L2 | BP823219001L L Filter bag 1 Opf
41 | SVM-3000U-D-02 Air inlet flange 1 Opf
L0 | SVM-3000U-D-01 Heating sleeve 1 Opt
39 | YW09001600000 Hanging ring screw M1 L
38 | SVM-3000U-07 Upper cleaning door 1
37 | YW69061000100 Butterfly bolt Msx10 6
36 | SVM-2000U-D-ALL Bottom plate welding 1 | Borrow
35 | YW04010100000 DIl nozzle MN10x1 1
1736 3L | SVM-2000U-08 Material cleaning flashboard 1| Borrow
33 | YW30302200000 Taper sleeve 3020-65 1
al 32 | YW30450300000 Wei Ou Te belf wheel SPA450-3 1
Q 31 | YR20245800000 Felted wool 1
! 30 | BL34200004120 Seat connecting bearing UCFC215 1
29 | YM1020550400 Molor W20 SSKY-B25-49 831 3 B0/400/AG0V 1
28 | YW30163800000 Belt wheel sleeve 1610-38 1
_ 27 | YW30112300000 Wei Du Te belt wheel SPA118-3 1
;[ 26 V-type belt SPA-3000 3
j 25 | SVM-3000U-04 Shield 1
< 24 | BW09000630040 Sight glass iron six hole electroplate 2
ﬁ 23 | YRL0001200000 Acryl six hole SHD-12-A-26 2
g 22 | SVM-160U-E-03 Electrical mount plate 1 | Borrow
Z 21 | SVM-160U-E-02 Control box cover 1 Borrow
20 | SVM-1000U-E-01 Control box body 1 Borrow
N l 19 | SYM-1000U-07 Mat. distharge port flashbaard 1 Borrow
~ 18 | YRL0083500000 Star handle B Hype M8«35 1
Ot HA-1500 17 | SVM-3000U-05 Fiter screen 1
16 | SVM-1000U-16 Star screw sleeve 1 Borrow
15 | SYM-1000U-18 Motor fixed screw 2 Borrow
14 | SVM-2000U-09 Motor fixed base pin 2 Borrow
13 | SVM-2000U-08 Motor base plate 1 Borrow
12 | SVM-3000U-C-ALL Mixing assembly 1
11 | SVM-3000U-01 Sleeve 1
10 | SVM-3000U-02 Screw 1 3
9 | YW64002001100 Cap nut M20 6
g | SYM-1000U-03 Screw washer 12 | Borrow
T | YW61200200000 Hex. nut M20 18
6 | SVM-3000U-03 Screw 2 3
5 | SVM-10000-05 2"suction pipe 1| Borrow
4 | YR20680600000 Framework 62x35x8 1
3 | YW09332000000 Tapered roller bearing HR33206 1
2 | SVM-3000U-B-ALL Hopper cover welding 1
1 | SVM-3000U-A-ALL Hopper body welding 1
No Material number Name Mat Num. |Remarks
Draw Ver Tte  cyM_3000U Drawing no Scale ‘ 145 | Num ‘ |
Desi App Assembly drawing SVM-3000U-ALL Vat
Check by ?H’N (=B BB S RA S Surface req
Mark| Before Mod | After Mod Modifiedby.| Date | App Date - Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. | 7he first angle projection




3528

HBRAS |Ver £

43 | SVM-1000U-F-03 Air outlet pipe 1| Gpt/Borraw
12 | BP823219001L 4 Fite bg T o
41 | SVM-4000U-E-02 Arr inlet flange 1 Opt
L0 | SYM-4000U-E-01 Heating sleeve 1 Opt
39 | YW09001600000 Hanging ring screw M1p L
38 | SVM-L4000U-06 Upper cleaning door 1
37 | YW69061000100 Butterfly bolk Méx10 L
36 | SVM-4000U-D-ALL Bottom plate welding 1
16 35 | YW04010100000 Oil nozzle MN1Dx1 1
1860 Ell 1989 | 15 3L | SYM-4000U-07 Material leaning flashboard 1
3 ‘ 1@ 33 | YW30302200000 Taper sleeve 3020-65 1
2 ’_'—JJ_‘// 32 | YW30L50300000 Wei Du Te belf wheel SPALS0-3 1
29 L 31 | YR20245800000 Felted wool 1
® 28 ® © 30 | BL34200004120 Seat connecting bearing UCFL215 1
ﬁ 12 f 29 | YM10205500400 Wolar 20 SSK- B25-4P B3 I3 B0/Ga0/adoy 1
26 q 28 | YW30203800000 Belt wheel sleeve 2012-38 1
5 . N | 27 | YW30112300000 Wel Du Te bl wheel SPAT1B-3 1
24 10 26 | YR00315000100 V-type belt SPA-3150 3
2+ 7 25 | SVM-4000U-04 Shield 1
22 9 : = 26 | BW09000630040 Sght glass ron s hol elecroplate 2
223 E . @ - 23 | YR40001200000 Acryl six hole SHD-12-A-26 2
X % /l 22 | SVM-160U-E-03 Electrical moun plate 1 Borrow
\E - 7 il i 21 [ SVM-160U-E-02 Cont ol box tover 1| Borrow
/ M == 20 | SVM-1000U-E-01 Control box bady 1 Borrow
L 19 | SVM-1000U-07 Mat. discharge port flashboard T | Borrow
11— L 2 ; 18 | YRL0083500000 Star handle B type M8x35 1
Ll —L b Al N NN 17 | SVM-4000U-08 Fiter screen 1
Opt. HA-2000 16 | SVM-1000U-16 Star strew sleeve 1| Borrow
15 | SVM-1000U-18 Motor fixed screw 2 | Borrow
39 14 | SVM-2000U-09 Motor fixed base pin 2 Borrow
13 | SVM-£4000U-05 Motar base plate 1
12 | SVM-4000U-C-ALL Mixing assembly 1
11 | SVM-4000U-01 Sleeve 1
10 | SVM-4000U-02 Screw 1 3
9 | YW64002001100 Cap nuf M20 6
8 | SVM-1000U-03 Screw washer 12 | Barrow
T | YW61200200000 Hex. nut M20 18
6 | SVM-4000U-03 Screw 2 3
5 | SVM-1000U-05 2"suction pipe 1 Borrow
4 | YR20680600000 Framewark 62x35x8 1
3 1 YW09332000000 Tapered roller bearing HR33206 1
2 | SVM-4000U-B-ALL Happer cover welding 1
1 | SVM-4000U-A-ALL Hopper body welding 1
No Material number Name Mat Num. [Remarks
Draw Ver 0 Title yM_4000U Drawing no Scale | 148 | Num ‘ |
Desi App Assembly drawing SVM-L000U-ALL Mat
Check by SHIN (=B BB S RA S Surface reg
Mark | Before Mod | After Mod Modified by | Date App Date - Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. | 1y, first angle projection




4108

/T 00§ f

HBRAS |Ver £

L& | SVM-1000U-F-03 Air outlef pipe 1 | opt/Borrow
43 | BP82321900144 Fifer bag T ot
L2 | SVM-6000U-F-02 Air inlet flange 1 Opt
41| SVM-6000U-F-01 Heating sleeve 1 Opt
LO | YW09001600000 Hanging ring screw M1 1
39 | SVM-6000U-07 Upper cleaning daar 1
38 | YW69061000100 Butterfly balt M6x10 A
37 | SVM-6000U-D-ALL Bottom plate welding 1
36 | YW04010100000 Qi nozzle MN10x1 1
35 | SVM-4000U-07 Material cleaning flashboard 1 | Borrow
3k Taper sleeve 3020-70 1
33 Wei Ou Te elf wheel SPAL50-4 1
| 32 | YR202L5800000 Felted wool 0.05
@ % 5 E: 31 | YW11021500800 Seat connecting bearing UCFC215 1
1 30 | YM10207500400 Wotor 0 TSKH-32H-4P B31 63 3004000 1
j 29 | YW30203800000 Belt wheel sleeve 2012-38 1
28 Wei Ou Te belt wheel SPA118-4 1
j 27 V-type belt SPA-3350 L
) b 26 | SVM-6000U-0L Shield 1
\@ j 25 | SS-1T-07 Sight glass pressing plate 3 | Borrow
j 24 | BR90100800010 Sight glass plate SS-1T-08 3
23 | SVM-160U-E-03 Electrical mount plate 1 Borrow
% 22 | SVM-160U-E-02 Tontrol box tover 1| Borrow
\x 21 | SVM-6000U-E-01 Control box bady 1
j 20 | SYM-1000U-07 Mat. distharge port flashboard 1 | Borrow
Z[ 19 | YRL0083500000 Star handle B type M8x35 1
18 | SYM-1000U-19 Mat distharge port flashboard 1 | Borrow
* 1 17 | SVM-6000U-08 Filter screen 1
- 16 | SVM-1000U-16 Star screw sleeve 1 | Borrow
g‘ Opt. HA-3000 15 | BH10501100540 Star screw 2
14 | SVM-1000U-09 Motor fixed base pin 2 | Borrow
13 | SVM-6000U-05 Motor base plate 1
Y 12 | SYM-6000U-C-ALL Mixing assembly 1
11| SVM-6000U-01 Sleeve 1
10 | SVM-6000U-02 Screw 1 8
9 | YW64002001100 Cap nut M20 12
N 8 | SVM-1000U-03 Screw washer 26 | Borrow
o 7 | YW61200200000 Hex. nut M20 36
6 | SVM-6000U-03 Screw 2 L
5 | SVM-1000U-05 2"suttion pipe 1 Borrow
L Framework 12x40x10 1
3 Tapered roller bearing HR33207 1
2109 2 | SVM-6000U-B-ALL Hopper cover welding 1
1 | SVM-6000U-A-ALL Hopper body welding 1
No Material number Name Mat Num. | Remarks
Draw Ver Tille yM-6000U Drawing no S(B\E‘ 171 | Num ‘ 1
SVM-6000U-ALL
Desi App Assembly drawing Mat 5
Check by SHIN (=S ERERBRAERAT Surface req 10
Mark | Before Mod | After Mod Modifiedby.| Date | App Date At Shini Plastics Technologles, Inc. | 7., angle projection




LLTL

=al,/

A

32
31

30
29
28
217
26

L& | SVM-1000U-F-03 Air outlet pipe 1| Opt/Borrow
L3 | BP823219001L 4 Filter bag 1 Opt
L2 | SVM-10000U-F-02 Air inlet flange 1 Opt
41 | SVM-10000U-F-01 Heating sleeve 1 Opt
L0 | YW09001600000 Hanging ring screw GB/T825 M16 A
39 | SVM-10000U-07 Upper dleaning door 1
38 | YW69061000100 Butterfly bolt Mox10 38
37 | SVM-10000U-D-ALL Battom plate weldng 1
36 | YW04010100000 Ol nozzle MN10x1 1
35 | SVM-10000U-08 Material cleaning flashboard 1
3k Taper sleeve 3525-80 1
33 Wei Ou Te belf wheel SPAL50-5 1
" - B = 32 | YR20245800000 Felted wool 0.05
= ‘ i 31 Seat connecting bearing UCFC218 1
= @ . . P 30 | YM10160600100 Yo O 0P 5 1
= S 29 | YW30204200200 Belf wheel sleeve 2012-42 1
= et 28 Wei Ou Te bel wheel SPA118-5 1
b bt 27 V-type belt SPA-3750 5
b L 26 | SVM-10000U-04 Shield 1
I_|® \ﬂ | o 25 | SS-1T-07 Sight glass pressing plate 3 | Borroy
= bt 24 | BR90100800010 Sight glass plate SS-1T-08 3
N N 23 | SVM-160U-E-03 Electrical maunt plate 1 | Baorrow
B q 22 | SVM-160U-E-02 Contral box cover 1 | Borrow
NG 21 | SYM-10000U-E-01 Control box botly 1
i V= b 20 | SVM-1000U-07 R 2 [ sorow
= = 19 | YRL0083500000 Star handle B type M8x35 1
= i 18 | SVM-3000U-06 Mat discharge port flashbaard 1 | Borrow
L 17 | SVM-10000U-12 Filter screen !
- T - 16 | SVM-10000U-10 Star screw sleeve 1
Opt. HA-4000 15 | BH10501100540 Star screw 2
2490 ) 1| SVM-10000U-06 Motor fixed base pin 2
L 13 | SVM-10000U-05 Motor base plate 1
=\ D 12 | SVM-10000U-C-ALL Mixing assembly 1
/ 1 | SVM-10000U-01 Sleeve 1
10 | SVM-10000U-02 Screw | 8
9 | YW64002001100 Cap nut M20 12
% 8 | SVYM-1000U-03 Screw washer 24| Borrow
- 7 | YWs1200200000 Hex nut M20 36
6 | SVM-10000U-03 Screw 2 L
5 | SVM-1000U-05 2"suction pipe 1 | Borrow
L Framewark 80x45x12 1
3 Tapered roller bearing HR33208 1
2 | SVM-10000U-B-ALL Hopper cover welding 1
1 | SVM-10000U-A-ALL Happer body welding 1
No Material number Name Mat Num. [Remarks
Draw Ver Tifle <\/M_10000U Drawing no Seale | 155 | Nem :
Desi ADD Assembly drawing SVM-10000U-ALL Mat
Check by s:HIN (=B BB S RA S Surface req.
Mark | Befare Mod. | After Mod Modified by | Date | App Date - Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. | Tie first angle projection

HBRAS |Ver £




	SVM-160U Ver.F
	SVM-300U Ver.E
	SVM-1000U Ver.D
	SVM-2000U Ver.E
	SVM-3000U Ver.E
	SVM-4000U Ver.E
	SVM-6000U Ver.E
	SVM-10000U Ver.C

